118000287471

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ĉit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	.
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only





700391968227

08/11/22--01020--002 **80.00

22 AUG 11 AH 6: 59

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor		•	
CHID IEZ	GRAPPL	ESAWTRUCKS.COM, LLC		•
Name of Limited Liability Company				
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-	
Please ret	um all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Heidi S. Webb		
			Name of Person	
		Law Office of Hei	di S. Webb	22 *
			Firm/Company	
		140 South Beach S	Street Suite 310	
			Address	
		Daytona Beach, FI	_ 32114	<u>ნ:</u>
			City/Stateand Zip Code	
		Heidi@heidiwebb		-
For furthe	r information c	e-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifical:	cation)
1 41 142 1114				
	<u>-</u>	ine Gonzalez	at (<u>386</u>) <u>257-3332</u>	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	he following amount:		
□ \$2 5.0	00 Filing Fee	S \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addres		Street Address: Registration Sect	tion
I	Division of C	Corporations	Division of Corp	orations

P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GRAPPLESAWTRUCKS.COM, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number	ere filed on 07/07 2022	_ and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)					
		2 1			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		AUG			
•					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
•		 			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office adeagent and/or the new registered office address here:	dress on our records, <u>enter the name o</u>	f the new registered			
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Paristruct Office Address					
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address				
	Montale.				
	, Florida	Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office accompany has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of my duties, and I am fam ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if t	iliar with and his document is			

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	TODD BRADY	140 S. BEACH ST. STE. 310,	□Add
		DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114	☑ Remove
	TODD BRADY, Trustee of the BRADY FAMILY TRUST		☐ Change
MGR	DATED JULY 7, 2022	140 S. BEACH ST. STE. 310,	🖾 Add
		DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114	□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add 2
			Remove
			□Addr
			□ Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

			<u></u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				
			 -	
		<u> </u>		
				22
		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	22 AUG
				- A
				ټ
				65
				
				
				
Effective date, if other than the date of fill fan effective date is listed, the date must be specific a Note: If the date inserted in this block does no document's effective date on the Department o	and cannot be prior to date or of meet the applicable stat	tutory filing requireme	nts, this date will no	nt to 605.020 t be listed a
record specifies a delayed effective date, but n d is filed.	not an effective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the earlie	er of: (b) The 90th	day after the
Dated <u>K</u> 3	, <u>2022</u> .			
Signature of	a member or authorized rep	presentative of a member		
	Eldi Webb			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ASSIGNMENT OF INTEREST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Todd Brady, hereby sells, assigns, and transfers unto Todd Brady, Trustee of the Brady Family Trust dated July 7, 2022, all interest in GRAPPLESAWTRUCKS.COM LLC, and does hereby irrevocably constitute and appoint Attorney Heidi S. Webb to transfer said interest on the books of the within named Company with full power of substitution.

DATED:	 <u> </u>	2022	_

TODD BRADY

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF VOLUSIA

	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO B	EFORE me this	day of July, 2022,
by the	TODD BRADY, by means of $\underline{\hspace{0.2cm}}\!$	hysical presence or	online notarization
who () is personally known to me; ($ $	produced a Florida drivi	er's license; ()
other		_ as identification after fi	rst being placed
under	Oath by me.		

HEIDI S WERR

Notary Public, State of Florida

My Commission Number is:

